
CITY OF KYLE-UTILITY BILLING DEPT.    PHONE:   (512) 262-3960

100 W. CENTER STREET

KYLE, TX 78640

WATER

Meter 5/8" 3/4" 1" 1 1/2" 2" 3" 4" 6" 8"

Inside City $50.69 $75.99 $126.64 $253.32 $405.30 $810.61 $1,266.58 $2,533.13

Outside City $92.31 $138.50 $230.85 $461.68 $738.66 $1,477.32 $2,308.32 $4,616.65

WATER

TIERS
0 to      

4,000 gal.

4001 to 

8,000 gal.

8,001 to 

12,000 gal.

12,001 to 

16,000 gal.

16,001 to 

20,000 gal.

20,001 to 

30,000 gal.

30,001 to 

50,000 gal.
> 50,001 gal.

Inside City $7.04 $8.81 $10.57 $12.34 $14.09 $15.85 $17.62 $21.13

Office Use $28.16 $35.24 $42.28 $49.36 $56.36 $158.50 $352.40 Calculate

Outside city $12.21 $15.25 $18.28 $21.34 $24.36 $27.44 $30.48 $36.57

Office Use $48.84 $61.00 $73.12 $85.36 $97.44 $274.40 $609.60 Calculate

WATER

CUSTOMER 

CLASSES

Inside City 

Outside City

SEWER

CUSTOMER 

CLASSES

Inside City 

Outside City

*Residential Sewer Only Customers pay minimum monthly only. They are not subject to a volume charge.

SEWER

CUSTOMER 

CLASSES

Inside City 

Outside City

*Based on Winter Averaging **Based on Monthly Water Meter Readings

TRASH
10.00% 8.25%

BASE

Solid Waste 

ADMIN 

FEE**

Franchise Sales Tax

$24.44 $2.63 $2.44 $2.43 = $31.94

$5.52 $0.00 $0.57 $0.50 = $6.59

$22.00 $2.63 $2.20 $2.21 = $29.04

$4.97 $0.00 $0.50 $0.45 = $5.92

**Solid Waster ADMIN Fee is $2.63 Per Account

Water/Sewer/Trash Collection Rates as of October 1, 2025

Monthly Minimums by Meter Size

Multi-Family Residential Commercial Irrigation

Volume Rate per 1,000 gallons by Customers Class

Volume Rate per 1,000 gallons monthly use for Single Family Residential Customers Only

$14.54 $12.70 $17.54

$12.47 $40.14 $35.29

Monthly Minimums Charges by Customer Class

Residential Non-Residential Commercial Sewer Only Residential Sewer Only *

$24.23 $24.23 $24.23 $53.23

$39.54 $39.54 $39.54 $95.76

Volume Rate per 1,000 gallons monthly water use.

Residential * Non-Residential** Commercial Sewer Only**

$4.34 $8.72 $7.55

$7.24 $9.86 $7.67

As of April 1, 2025 Monthly Charges

Retail Rate

Extra TDS Trash Cart 

Rate

Senior Citizen

Extra TDS Trash Cart 

Rate


