

CITY OF KYLE-UTILITY BILLING DEPT.

100 W. CENTER STREET

KYLE, TX 78640

Water/Sewer/Trash Collection Rates as of October 1, 2025

PHONE: (512) 262-3960

WATER	Monthly Minimums by Meter Size							
Meter	5/8" 3/4"	1"	1 1/2"	2"	3"	4"	6"	8"
Inside City	\$50.69	\$75.99	\$126.64	\$253.32	\$405.30	\$810.61	\$1,266.58	\$2,533.13
Outside City	\$92.31	\$138.50	\$230.85	\$461.68	\$738.66	\$1,477.32	\$2,308.32	\$4,616.65

WATER	Volur	Volume Rate per 1,000 gallons monthly use for Single Family Residential Customers Only						
TIERS	0 to	4001 to	8,001 to	12,001 to	16,001 to	20,001 to	30,001 to	> 50,001 gal.
	4,000 gal.	8,000 gal.	12,000 gal.	16,000 gal.	20,000 gal.	30,000 gal.	50,000 gal.	- 50,001 gai.
Inside City	\$7.04	\$8.81	\$10.57	\$12.34	\$14.09	\$15.85	\$17.62	\$21.13
Office Use	\$28.16	\$35.24	\$42.28	\$49.36	\$56.36	\$158.50	\$352.40	Calculate
Outside city	\$12.21	\$15.25	\$18.28	\$21.34	\$24.36	\$27.44	\$30.48	\$36.57
Office Use	\$48.84	\$61.00	\$73.12	\$85.36	\$97.44	\$274.40	\$609.60	Calculate

WATER	Volume Rate per 1,000 gallons by Customers Class							
CUSTOMER CLASSES	Multi-Family Residential Commercia		Irrigation					
Inside City	\$14.54	\$12.70	\$17.54					
Outside City	\$12.47	\$40.14	\$35.29					

SEWER	Monthly Minimums Charges by Customer Class							
CUSTOMER CLASSES	Residential	Non-Residential	Commercial Sewer Only	Residential Sewer Only *				
Inside City	\$24.23	\$24.23	\$24.23	\$53.23				
Outside City	\$39.54	\$39.54	\$39.54	\$95.76				

^{*}Residential Sewer Only Customers pay minimum monthly only. They are not subject to a volume charge.

SEWER	Volume Rate per 1,000 gallons monthly water use.						
CUSTOMER CLASSES	Residential *	Residential * Non-Residential * C					
Inside City	\$4.34	\$8.72	\$7.55				
Outside City	\$7.24	\$9.86	\$7.67				

^{*}Based on Winter Averaging

^{**}Based on Monthly Water Meter Readings

TRASH	As of April 1, 2025	Monthly Charges						
		BASE	Solid Waste ADMIN	Franchise	Sales Tax			
	Retail Rate	\$24.44	\$2.63	\$2.44	\$2.43	=	\$31.94	
	Extra TDS Trash Cart Rate	\$5.52	\$0.00	\$0.57	\$0.50	=	\$6.59	
	Senior Citizen	\$22.00	\$2.63	\$2.20	\$2.21	=	\$29.04	
	Extra TDS Trash Cart Rate	\$4.97	\$0.00	·	\$0.45	=	\$5.92	

^{**}Solid Waster ADMIN Fee is \$2.63 Per Account